
Běh Hlučínem (28. 9. 2019, 8400 m) 

Celkové výsledky 
1. 20 A Martin Ocásek 29:29 Krnov 
2. 14 A Jan Fousek 30:48 MK Seitl Ostrava 
3. 13 A Radim Garnol 32:10 Fénix Club Ostrava 
4. 41 A Vojtěch Gruchala 33:32 Team International 
5. 37 B Richard Svárovský 33:41 Hlučín 
6. 49 B Petr Polášek 33:54 Bobrovníky 
7. 59 B Rosťa Kolich 34:10 Opava 
8. 19 B Petr Škrabánek 34:16 Bílovec 
9. 12 B Tomáš Václavík 35:09 Melč 
10. 3 B Bronislav Hlaváč 35:29 Energe Team Bolatice 
11. 5 B Tomáš Novotný 35:42 Opava 
12. 21 A Patrik Hanzlík 35:55 Dolní Benešov 
13. 8 B Radek Artim 35:59 BK Ludgeřovice 
14. 50 B Martin Kusý 36:04 Hlučín 
15. 23 B Adam Galdia 36:07 Herdesrac 
16. 46 B Zdeněk Šmída 36:26 NAPOHODU bike tem Píšť 
17. 6 B Daniel Monczka 36:45 Karviná 
18. 30 B Balada 36:53 Bobrovníky 
19. 17 A Petr Čížek 37:08 Ostrava 
20. 48 B Manfred Křefký 37:28 NAPOHODU bike tem Píšť 
21. 54 A Lukáš Večerka 37:35 Hlučín 
22. 24 B Petr Jorníček 38:56 MK Seitl Ostrava 
23. 16 B Gary Frost 39:08 Team International 
24. 43 B Jiří Bořucký 39:28 PBK Kravaře 
25. 33 C Iva Pachtová 39:40 Ostrava 
26. 39 A Tomáš Böhm 39:56 Hlučín 
27. 44 B Jiří Salawa 40:05 Hlučín 
28. 11 B Jan Beran 40:06 Vítkov 
29. 42 A Radim Heider 40:15 Kravaře 
30. 22 C Gabriela Klemensová 40:23 DB Zábřeh 
31. 58 B René Stošek 41:07 Hlučín 
32. 40 B Jaroslav Böhm 41:22 Hlučín 
33. 36 B Jiří Hrbáč 41:33 Dobroslavice 
34. 9 B Lubomír Bardaševský 41:39 Ludgeřovice 
35. 57 C Hana Cigánková 42:09 Hlučín 
36. 32 C Alena Sobková 42:18 BK Ludgeřovice 
37. 25 B Luděk Vavrečka 42:47 Vratimov 
38. 51 C Lucie Matlochová 43:17 Hlučín 
39. 35 B Przemek Sobierajski 43:22 Raciborz 
40. 56 B Jiří Vlček 44:30 Hlučín 
41. 31 C Nikol Baladová 45:06 Bobrovníky 
42. 2 B Stanislaw Skomorowski 45:16 Rybnik 
43. 18 B Milan Švidernoch 45:54 X-Air Ostrava 
44. 29 C Veronika Obůrková 47:43 Kuřim 
45. 38 A Martin Havel 48:22 Hlučín 
46. 10 B Pavel Hudeczek 50:40 BK Ludgeřovice 
47. 4 A Jan Václavík 51:11 Ostrava 
48. 34 C Renata Sobierajsky 51:42 Raciborz 
49. 55 B Mark Allen 52:18 Bolatice 
50. 26 B Jiří Žiga 52:28 Ostrava 
51 52 B Jiří Platzek 54:48 Hlučín 
52. 7 C Pavlína Artimová 55:52 BK Ludgeřovice 
 



Běh Hlučínem (28. 9. 2019, 8400 m) 

Výsledky ve vyhlášených kategoriích 
A - muži do 39 let 
1. 20 A Martin Ocásek 29:29 Krnov 
2. 14 A Jan Fousek 30:48 MK Seitl Ostrava 
3. 13 A Radim Garnol 32:10 Fénix Club Ostrava 
4. 41 A Vojtěch Gruchala 33:32 Team International 
5. 21 A Patrik Hanzlík 35:55 Dolní Benešov 
6. 17 A Petr Čížek 37:08 Ostrava 
7. 54 A Lukáš Večerka 37:35 Hlučín 
8. 39 A Tomáš Böhm 39:56 Hlučín 
9. 42 A Radim Heider 40:15 Kravaře 
10. 38 A Martin Havel 48:22 Hlučín 
11. 4 A Jan Václavík 51:11 Ostrava 
B – muži 40 let a více 
1. 37 B Richard Svárovský 33:41 Hlučín 
2. 49 B Petr Polášek 33:54 Bobrovníky 
3. 59 B Rosťa Kolich 34:10 Opava 
4. 19 B Petr Škrabánek 34:16 Bílovec 
5. 12 B Tomáš Václavík 35:09 Melč 
6. 3 B Bronislav Hlaváč 35:29 Energe Team Bolatice 
7. 5 B Tomáš Novotný 35:42 Opava 
8. 8 B Radek Artim 35:59 BK Ludgeřovice 
9. 50 B Martin Kusý 36:04 Hlučín 
10. 23 B Adam Galdia 36:07 Herdesrac 
11. 46 B Zdeněk Šmída 36:26 NAPOHODU bike team Píšť 
12. 6 B Daniel Monczka 36:45 Karviná 
13. 30 B Balada 36:53 Bobrovníky 
14. 48 B Manfred Křefký 37:28 NAPOHODU bike team Píšť 
15. 24 B Petr Jorníček 38:56 MK Seitl Ostrava 
16. 16 B Gary Frost 39:08 Team International 
17. 43 B Jiří Bořucký 39:28 PBK Kravaře 
18. 44 B Jiří Salawa 40:05 Hlučín 
19. 11 B Jan Beran 40:06 Vítkov 
20. 58 B René Stošek 41:07 Hlučín 
21. 40 B Jaroslav Böhm 41:22 Hlučín 
22. 36 B Jiří Hrbáč 41:33 Dobroslavice 
23. 9 B Lubomír Bardaševský 41:39 Ludgeřovice 
24. 25 B Luděk Vavrečka 42:47 Vratimov 
25. 35 B Przemek Sobierajski 43:22 Raciborz 
26. 56 B Jiří Vlček 44:30 Hlučín 
27. 2 B Stanislaw Skomorowski 45:16 Rybnik 
28. 18 B Milan Švidernoch 45:54 X-Air Ostrava 
29. 10 B Pavel Hudeczek 50:40 BK Ludgeřovice 
30. 55 B Mark Allen 52:18 Bolatice 
31. 26 B Jiří Žiga 52:28 Ostrava 
32 52 B Jiří Platzek 54:48 Hlučín 
C – ženy 
1. 33 C Iva Pachtová 39:40 Ostrava 
2. 22 C Gabriela Klemensová 40:23 DB Zábřeh 
3. 57 C Hana Cigánková 42:09 Hlučín 
4. 32 C Alena Sobková 42:18 BK Ludgeřovice 
5. 51 C Lucie Matlochová 43:17 Hlučín 
6. 31 C Nikol Baladová 45:06 Bobrovníky 
7. 29 C Veronika Obůrková 47:43 Kuřim 
8. 34 C Renata Sobierajsky 51:42 Raciborz 
9. 7 C Pavlína Artimová 55:52 BK Ludgeřovice 
 


